DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 1465.79

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 1675.18

VALUE SURCHARGE 460.60

OTHER CHARGES 270.36

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 2703.60

DISCOUNT -53062.86

TOTAL FREIGHT 11864.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 2135.52

GRAND TOTAL 14000.00
Rupees : Fourteen Thousand   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TUTICORIN (TCN)

THIRUVALLUR (TRL)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1490 VALUE 921200.00

E-Waybill No 511928189073

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.